
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Washington Township Marching Band 

Minutes & Agenda 
September 1, 2019 through September 7, 2019 

 

Monday, September 2, 2019 
Labor Day--No Rehearsal 
 
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
Rehearsal 6:00pm to 9:15pm  
 
Thursday, September 5, 2019 
Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
 
Friday, September 6, 2019 
Home Football Game vs. Cherokee 
Report Time is 4:00pm 
 
Saturday, September 7, 2019 
Rehearsal 12:00pm-5:00pm 
 
 

Important Reminders: 
● Phillies Band Night is on Monday 9/9/19!!!! 
● If you are attending the Band Trip, make sure that you fill out the World Stride information on 

the web. 
● 3rd trip payment of $330 is due on Monday, September 16, 2019 

○ Checks made payable to : WTHS Band Trip Fund 
 
 
 

Looking Ahead: 
Monday, September 9, 2019: Phillies Band Night (stay after school) 

Thursday, September 12, 2019: Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 

Friday, September 13, 2019: Away Football Game at Kingsway 

Saturday, September 14, 2019: TOB Competition at Gateway Regional HS 


